

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11-12 & I.A. /2015 in Civil Appeal No.7424 OF 2013

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO. 20 OF 2015 AND I.A. NO.....OF 2015 IN
C.A. No. 7426/2013

(For directions and impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24365/2014

(With appln. for directions and interim relief and Office Report)

R.P. (C) No. 3344/2015 In C.A. No. 7424/2013

R.P. (C) No. 3345/2015 In C.A. No. 7426/2013

SLP(C) No. 5502/2014

(Office report for direction)

Date : 07/12/2015 These applications /RP/SLP were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) / Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Adv. Gen. Pb.
Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Mrs. Bhavna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the review petitioner-Radha
Soami Satsang Beas, list the matter on 11.12.2015 at
02:00 p.m. as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Mala Kumari Sharma]
Court Master